
 

2025-2026 Season Save the Date 

Saturday, September 13, 2025 - All Choir Retreat & Parent Social at NWGC (See 
times for each choir here) 

Saturday, October 11, 2025 - Family Folk Dance at NWGC, 2:30-4:00pm 

Saturday, November 15, 2025 - Tech Rehearsal at Everett Civic Auditorium (Time 
TBD) including Yǒu Yì, Raku, Tarab, Sangat, Amore, and CorAzón (Tech is the 
weekend before the concert due to venue availability) 

Saturday, November 22, 2025 - Concert at Everett Civic Auditorium including Yǒu 
Yì, Raku, Tarab, Sangat, Amore and CorAzón (Concert is Saturday, not Sunday, 
due to venue availability) 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 - Liebe Songs to Share Concert(s) at NWGC 
(Concerts are during regular rehearsal times) 

Saturday, February 28, 2025 - Lifting Voices Fundraiser at NWGC (Time TBD) 

Saturday, March 21, 2025 - Tech Rehearsal (Time & Venue TBD) including All 
Choirs 

Sunday, March 22, 2025 - Concerts (Time & Venue TBD) including All Choirs (One 
week later than usual; 2 performances) 

Sunday, May 17, 2025 - Amore and the Seniors Celebration at NWGC, 6:00pm 
including Amore/CorAzón 

Saturday, May 30, 2025 - Tech Rehearsal at Everett Civic Auditorium including All 
Choirs 

Sunday, May 31, 2025 - Concert at Everett Civic Auditorium, 2:30pm including All 
Choirs 

https://db7cd0ce-998a-484e-a713-b4ab34c7b7f6.usrfiles.com/ugd/db7cd0_8cf9a31acb4c4a72882266ffb1af3fdf.pdf
https://db7cd0ce-998a-484e-a713-b4ab34c7b7f6.usrfiles.com/ugd/db7cd0_8cf9a31acb4c4a72882266ffb1af3fdf.pdf

